LAKE BUENA VISTA HIGH SCHOOL

Guy Swenson, Ed.D.
Principal

Open House
October 14, 2021 | 3:00 - 4:00 PM

Families,

Welcome to Lake Buena Vista High School’s virtual Open House! Simply click on the link provided by each teacher below to access the virtual
Open House rooms. Teachers will be available from 3:00 PM until 4:00 PM. Each teacher’s email address has also been provided so that you
may communicate individual student concerns, set up parent conferences, etc.

*Note: Some of our faculty members are unavailable. A video has been linked instead of a virtual room.

Teacher Name: Email Address: Microsoft Teams Meeting Link for Open House:
Aiken, Leticia leticia.aiken@ocps.net
Alexander, Stephanie stephanie.alexander@ocps.net
Arbuckle, James Jaymes.Arbuckle@ocps.net
Blanton, Kelsea kelsea.blanton@ocps.net
Brantley, Laura laura.brantley@ocps.net
Brody, Miriam miriam.brody@ocps.net
Brown, Sasha' sasha.brown@ocps.net
Bullock, John john.bullock@ocps.net
Cacciatore, Michael michael.cacciatore@ocps.net



https://teams.microsoft.com/l/meetup-join/19%3ameeting_ODAzZjM0YTQtYjJhZi00NWE1LTliMGItMjAxZjU3MDFkY2Jk%40thread.v2/0?context=%7b%22Tid%22%3a%2230a73731-7d5a-4693-a4af-1f5d4e74ca93%22%2c%22Oid%22%3a%226dad74c2-54c9-431f-8669-3f7a9d2636ec%22%7d
https://teams.microsoft.com/l/meetup-join/19%3ameeting_ODAzZjM0YTQtYjJhZi00NWE1LTliMGItMjAxZjU3MDFkY2Jk%40thread.v2/0?context=%7b%22Tid%22%3a%2230a73731-7d5a-4693-a4af-1f5d4e74ca93%22%2c%22Oid%22%3a%226dad74c2-54c9-431f-8669-3f7a9d2636ec%22%7d
https://teams.microsoft.com/l/meetup-join/19%3ameeting_NGI2Mjk1ZWQtMDY5Yy00OGJkLThjYTctMDc0MzFiYTU5YzJj%40thread.v2/0?context=%7b%22Tid%22%3a%2230a73731-7d5a-4693-a4af-1f5d4e74ca93%22%2c%22Oid%22%3a%225fff0efb-1adb-4985-a02d-ac530cb18e7a%22%7d
https://teams.microsoft.com/l/meetup-join/19%3ameeting_NGI2Mjk1ZWQtMDY5Yy00OGJkLThjYTctMDc0MzFiYTU5YzJj%40thread.v2/0?context=%7b%22Tid%22%3a%2230a73731-7d5a-4693-a4af-1f5d4e74ca93%22%2c%22Oid%22%3a%225fff0efb-1adb-4985-a02d-ac530cb18e7a%22%7d
https://teams.microsoft.com/dl/launcher/launcher.html?url=%2F_%23%2Fl%2Fmeetup-join%2F19%3Ameeting_ZmRjOTFmMmUtNmNkNi00ODU2LTk1ZjItMDExMTM1ZWY5ZjY1%40thread.v2%2F0%3Fcontext%3D%257b%2522Tid%2522%253a%252230a73731-7d5a-4693-a4af-1f5d4e74ca93%2522%252c%2522Oid%2522%253a%252218426eb6-3783-494c-8b6f-3e05ae8a900d%2522%257d%26anon%3Dtrue&type=meetup-join&deeplinkId=80311e38-2dc2-4dc0-80e9-4501458aa29d&directDl=true&msLaunch=true&enableMobilePage=true&suppressPrompt=true
https://teams.microsoft.com/dl/launcher/launcher.html?url=%2F_%23%2Fl%2Fmeetup-join%2F19%3Ameeting_ZmRjOTFmMmUtNmNkNi00ODU2LTk1ZjItMDExMTM1ZWY5ZjY1%40thread.v2%2F0%3Fcontext%3D%257b%2522Tid%2522%253a%252230a73731-7d5a-4693-a4af-1f5d4e74ca93%2522%252c%2522Oid%2522%253a%252218426eb6-3783-494c-8b6f-3e05ae8a900d%2522%257d%26anon%3Dtrue&type=meetup-join&deeplinkId=80311e38-2dc2-4dc0-80e9-4501458aa29d&directDl=true&msLaunch=true&enableMobilePage=true&suppressPrompt=true
https://teams.microsoft.com/dl/launcher/launcher.html?url=%2F_%23%2Fl%2Fmeetup-join%2F19%3Ameeting_ZmRjOTFmMmUtNmNkNi00ODU2LTk1ZjItMDExMTM1ZWY5ZjY1%40thread.v2%2F0%3Fcontext%3D%257b%2522Tid%2522%253a%252230a73731-7d5a-4693-a4af-1f5d4e74ca93%2522%252c%2522Oid%2522%253a%252218426eb6-3783-494c-8b6f-3e05ae8a900d%2522%257d%26anon%3Dtrue&type=meetup-join&deeplinkId=80311e38-2dc2-4dc0-80e9-4501458aa29d&directDl=true&msLaunch=true&enableMobilePage=true&suppressPrompt=true
https://teams.microsoft.com/dl/launcher/launcher.html?url=%2F_%23%2Fl%2Fmeetup-join%2F19%3Ameeting_ZmRjOTFmMmUtNmNkNi00ODU2LTk1ZjItMDExMTM1ZWY5ZjY1%40thread.v2%2F0%3Fcontext%3D%257b%2522Tid%2522%253a%252230a73731-7d5a-4693-a4af-1f5d4e74ca93%2522%252c%2522Oid%2522%253a%252218426eb6-3783-494c-8b6f-3e05ae8a900d%2522%257d%26anon%3Dtrue&type=meetup-join&deeplinkId=80311e38-2dc2-4dc0-80e9-4501458aa29d&directDl=true&msLaunch=true&enableMobilePage=true&suppressPrompt=true
https://teams.microsoft.com/l/team/19%3ac9034277018447abaedb0064f438871f%40thread.tacv2/conversations?groupId=0d95cbec-d9fc-4043-bf4c-9ecde1cb199a&tenantId=30a73731-7d5a-4693-a4af-1f5d4e74ca93
https://teams.microsoft.com/l/team/19%3ac9034277018447abaedb0064f438871f%40thread.tacv2/conversations?groupId=0d95cbec-d9fc-4043-bf4c-9ecde1cb199a&tenantId=30a73731-7d5a-4693-a4af-1f5d4e74ca93
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https://teams.microsoft.com/l/meetup-join/19:meeting_ZWQwMjc1MGYtNjI4OS00YWY2LTk1ZjctNjM3ZGJiNTUyMmFk@thread.v2/0?context=%7B%22Tid%22:%2230a73731-7d5a-4693-a4af-1f5d4e74ca93%22,%22Oid%22:%22092fb79c-fcd3-42dc-ab4e-b049cdcb7d81%22%7D
https://teams.microsoft.com/l/meetup-join/19%3ameeting_ZGQ4MmMzNTAtY2ExNC00ZDVkLTlhODgtOTc5YjQ5YjI4ZDU5%40thread.v2/0?context=%7b%22Tid%22%3a%2230a73731-7d5a-4693-a4af-1f5d4e74ca93%22%2c%22Oid%22%3a%2239a758e2-4517-4f9b-9232-d5c084a49324%22%7d
https://teams.microsoft.com/l/meetup-join/19%3ameeting_ZGQ4MmMzNTAtY2ExNC00ZDVkLTlhODgtOTc5YjQ5YjI4ZDU5%40thread.v2/0?context=%7b%22Tid%22%3a%2230a73731-7d5a-4693-a4af-1f5d4e74ca93%22%2c%22Oid%22%3a%2239a758e2-4517-4f9b-9232-d5c084a49324%22%7d
https://teams.microsoft.com/l/channel/19:MBlAYQFIlXLGJ9QWj3lGJHuvGqmtkDx2WziClyF-QCg1@thread.tacv2/General?groupId=18e84c1a-9b5a-4da5-af2c-5a8ce0c03e52&tenantId=30a73731-7d5a-4693-a4af-1f5d4e74ca93
https://teams.microsoft.com/l/channel/19:MBlAYQFIlXLGJ9QWj3lGJHuvGqmtkDx2WziClyF-QCg1@thread.tacv2/General?groupId=18e84c1a-9b5a-4da5-af2c-5a8ce0c03e52&tenantId=30a73731-7d5a-4693-a4af-1f5d4e74ca93
https://teams.microsoft.com/dl/launcher/launcher.html?url=%2F_%23%2Fl%2Fmeetup-join%2F19%3Ameeting_NzFlZGVkYzUtZDEyZS00YTFmLThlYzEtM2NhZmUwYjBlY2Qw%40thread.v2%2F0%3Fcontext%3D%257b%2522Tid%2522%253a%252230a73731-7d5a-4693-a4af-1f5d4e74ca93%2522%252c%2522Oid%2522%253a%2522af2475a7-5dbf-4af1-a25e-4a0834238464%2522%257d%26anon%3Dtrue&type=meetup-join&deeplinkId=8be59aa2-1da9-447d-9e55-4e35a64c0aa4&directDl=true&msLaunch=true&enableMobilePage=true&suppressPrompt=true
https://teams.microsoft.com/dl/launcher/launcher.html?url=%2F_%23%2Fl%2Fmeetup-join%2F19%3Ameeting_NzFlZGVkYzUtZDEyZS00YTFmLThlYzEtM2NhZmUwYjBlY2Qw%40thread.v2%2F0%3Fcontext%3D%257b%2522Tid%2522%253a%252230a73731-7d5a-4693-a4af-1f5d4e74ca93%2522%252c%2522Oid%2522%253a%2522af2475a7-5dbf-4af1-a25e-4a0834238464%2522%257d%26anon%3Dtrue&type=meetup-join&deeplinkId=8be59aa2-1da9-447d-9e55-4e35a64c0aa4&directDl=true&msLaunch=true&enableMobilePage=true&suppressPrompt=true
https://teams.microsoft.com/dl/launcher/launcher.html?url=%2F_%23%2Fl%2Fmeetup-join%2F19%3Ameeting_NzFlZGVkYzUtZDEyZS00YTFmLThlYzEtM2NhZmUwYjBlY2Qw%40thread.v2%2F0%3Fcontext%3D%257b%2522Tid%2522%253a%252230a73731-7d5a-4693-a4af-1f5d4e74ca93%2522%252c%2522Oid%2522%253a%2522af2475a7-5dbf-4af1-a25e-4a0834238464%2522%257d%26anon%3Dtrue&type=meetup-join&deeplinkId=8be59aa2-1da9-447d-9e55-4e35a64c0aa4&directDl=true&msLaunch=true&enableMobilePage=true&suppressPrompt=true
https://teams.microsoft.com/dl/launcher/launcher.html?url=%2F_%23%2Fl%2Fmeetup-join%2F19%3Ameeting_NzFlZGVkYzUtZDEyZS00YTFmLThlYzEtM2NhZmUwYjBlY2Qw%40thread.v2%2F0%3Fcontext%3D%257b%2522Tid%2522%253a%252230a73731-7d5a-4693-a4af-1f5d4e74ca93%2522%252c%2522Oid%2522%253a%2522af2475a7-5dbf-4af1-a25e-4a0834238464%2522%257d%26anon%3Dtrue&type=meetup-join&deeplinkId=8be59aa2-1da9-447d-9e55-4e35a64c0aa4&directDl=true&msLaunch=true&enableMobilePage=true&suppressPrompt=true
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Cameron, Lisa

lisa.cameron@ocps.net

Carmody, Robert

robert.carmody@ocps.net

Carnevale, Scott

scott.carnevale@ocps.net

1%33" 2230a73731-7d53-4693-a4af-1f5d4674¢393%22%2c%220id%22%33% = = - - %229

Charboneau, Brian

brian.charboneau@ocps.net

Charboneau, Kara

kara.charboneau@ocps.net

Cunningham, Bill

william.cunningham@ocps.net

Diaz, Cecilia

cecilia.diaz@ocps.net

Eberhardt, Erin

erin.eberhardt@ocps.net

Evans, Kerry

kerry.evans@ocps.net

Fielder, James

james.fielder@ocps.net

22Tid%22%3a%2230a73731-7d53-4693-a4af-1f5d4e74ca33%22%2c%220id%22%3a%22b79d5d58-895a-4635-80ae-0af3680d9f55%22%7d

Guerrero, Christie

christie.guerrero@ocps.net

Hidalgo, Dariana

dariana.hidalgo@ocps.net

Hinz, Brian

brian.hinz@ocps.net

Hogan,Angela

angela.hogan@ocps.net

Jensen, Amy

amy.jensen@ocps.net

Jensen, Sandy

sandy.jensenjr@ocps.net

3a%2230a73731-7d5a-4693-a4af-1f5d4e74ca93%22%2c%220id%22%3a%22ab65e3b9-1691-4b0a-a9b4-3183e7¢71623%22%7d

Kahana, Kimberly

Kimberly.Davis@ocps.net
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Keith, Gregory

gregory.keith@ocps.net
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